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Concentrated Presoak

It has finally arrived!  A hyper concentrated alkaline presoak capable of super dilutions.  Not only is this 

product super strong, but it is an awesome cleaner.  It works great in touch free cleaning but has enough 

foam and cleaning to work in friction applications too.  Its state-of-the-art technology allows it to perform 

at low usage levels, saving the bottom line.  And to cap it off, it smells very nice.

DESCRIPTION

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

For touch free applications start by using it at 175-250:1 (11-15 drops).  For tougher cleaning conditions 

slowly increase strength.  For friction applications start by using at 350-400:1 (6-8 drops).  Adjust 

strength as necessary.  Product is best applied under low pressure application.  Allow product to dwell for 

a short time before removing.

FEATURES

• Super Concentrated

• High foaming

• Versatile on a variety of applications

• Pleasant lemon fragrance

Twin Packs       Code: 10-10116-888

5-gallon tightheads  Code: 10-10116-444

5-gallon pails       Code: 10-10116-005

15-gallon drums Code: 10-10116-015

30-gallon drums Code: 10-10116-030

55-gallon drums Code: 10-10116-055

SIZES AVAILABLE

PH:  

FOAM:  

FRAGRANCE:  

COLOR:  GREEN

SPECIFICATIONS
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13.5

Drop Count

(Titration)

Oz/Gal of

water Ratio to 1

2249

1124

749

562

449

374

320

280

249

224

204

187

0.06

0.11

0.17

0.23

0.28

0.34

0.40

0.46

0.51

0.57

0.63

0.68

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12


