### **DESCRIPTION**

It has finally arrived! A hyper concentrated alkaline presoak capable of super dilutions. Not only is this product super strong, but it is an awesome cleaner. It works great in touch free cleaning but has enough foam and cleaning to work in friction applications too. Its state-of-the-art technology allows it to perform at low usage levels, saving the bottom line. And to cap it off, it smells very nice.

# **USAGE INSTRUCTIONS**

For touch free applications start by using it at 175-250:1 (11-15 drops). For tougher cleaning conditions slowly increase strength. For friction applications start by using at 350-400:1 (6-8 drops). Adjust strength as necessary. Product is best applied under low pressure application. Allow product to dwell for a short time before removing.

### **FEATURES**

- Super Concentrated
- High foaming
- Versatile on a variety of applications
- Pleasant lemon fragrance

# **SPECIFICATIONS**

COLOR: GREEN FRAGRANCE: LEMON FOAM: WHITE PH: 13.5

### **SIZES AVAILABLE**

Twin Packs	Code: 10-10116-888
5-gallon tightheads	Code: 10-10116-444
5-gallon pails	Code: 10-10116-005
15-gallon drums	Code: 10-10116-015
30-gallon drums	Code: 10-10116-030
55-gallon drums	Code: 10-10116-055

Drop Count	Oz/Gal of		
(Titration)	water	Ratio to 1	
1	0.06	2249	
2	0.11	1124	
3	0.17	749	
4	0.23	562	
5	0.28	449	
6	0.34	374	
7	0.40	320	
8	0.46	280	
9	0.51	249	
10	0.57	224	
11	0.63	204	
12	0.68	187	

